Micro Switches
Micro Switches                                                                        MP71 Series
A
ll
sp
e
ci
fic

sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com     1
MP71
How to order:
1 2 3
Z
T
D
CONTACT:
SPDT
SPST-NO
SPST-NC
2
ACTUATOR TYPE:3
4
K
W
D
E
F
RATING CURRENT:
3(0.5)A250V/3A125VAC
1(0.5)A250VAC/1A125VAC
0.5(0.2)A250VAC/0.5A125VAC
0.3(0.1)A250VAC/0.3A125VAC
0.1(0.05)A250VAC/0.1A125VAC
1 TERMINAL TYPE:4
5
F
G